
Last Name First Name Phone Email/Web

Bailey Angelee (435) 414-1977
angelee@rootsandwingstherapy.co
rootsandwingstheraphy.com/officiant-services

Biddlecombe George Edwin (909) 767-0069
george.biddlecombe@gmail.com
facebook.com/ComedianGeorgeBiddlecombe

Branum Michael Ray (702) 613-8015 mbranum@mesquitenv.gov
Chavez Dalylah (435) 612-3837 dalylahc7@gmail.com

x Craig Stella (435) 215-3117 weddingsbystella@gmail.com

x
Davila Elizabeth (435) 669-3546

chat2me23@gmail.com
facebook.com/cupid-marriage-officiant-443118432825026

Jaar Juan Jose (801) 400-3785 juanjaar@gmail.com
Lund James Judd (801) 556-8210 jamesjlund@hotmail.com
Ofcarcik Lily Staats (435) 216-6407 soutahweddings@infowest.com

Scuderi Reverend Christopher Thomas (801) 577-0542
universalheartministry@gmail.com
universalheartministry.com/Utah-wedding-officiant/

Smith William Kenneth (770) 364-3210 wksmith2014@gmail.com

x Bozley Cristina Benitez (435) 525-1208
myperfectweddingofficiant@gmail.com
Instagram_@myperfectweddingofficiant

Bloxham Chris (435) 229-4383 bcblox@gmail.com
x Cortes Fernando Nicolas (435) 592-3902 ferniencortes@gmail.com

* Daniels Natasha D (435) 703-3431 tddaniels33@yahoo.com

* Foley Michael "Mikey" (435) 669-9133
stgweddings@gmail.com
zionweddingofficiant.com

x Medel Wesley (562) 787-7153 wesleymedel@yahoo.com

Reel Bill Joseph (435) 669-9133
southernutahwedding@gmail.com
southernutahweddings.org

Sheffield Patricia "Trish" (435) 632-4272 triciash@infowest.com

* Stay Linda (435) 674-0994
lindastay@gmail.com
Facebook.com/getmarriednow

* Stay Steven (435) 229-8005
stevenstay@gmail.com
Facebook.com/getmarriednow

x Vargas Isaac Nehemias (661) 468-0630 predicador.vargas@gmail.com
Holmes Spencer (435) 862-5265 srholmes19@gmail.com
Valerio Dennis (801) 440-4298 dennis_valerio51@yahoo.com
Barnes Wayne E (801) 224-3219 wayne_barnes@msn.com

(435) 680-1397

* Non-Denominational, Non-Traditional Services x English & Spanish Services

Justice Court Judge Lee Bunnell

Washington County Marriage Officiant Designees


